TERRACE GRILL

restaurant & bar

“Wine is constant proof that god loves us and loves to see us happy.”
~ Benjamin Franklin

‘I am a firm believer in the people. If given the truth, they can be depended upon to
meet any national crisis. the great point is to bring them the real facts, and beer.”
~ Abraham Lincoln

“You can't be a real country unless you have a beer and an airline - it helps if you
have some kind of football team, or some nuclear weapons, but in the very least you
need a beer.”

~ Frank Zappa

“Beer is made by men, wine by god.”
~ Martin Luther

“Age is just a number, it’s totally irrelevant unless, of course, you happen to be a
bottle of wine.
~ Joan Collins

“Give me books, good wine, food, fine weather and a little music played out of doors
by somebody i do not know.”
~ John Keats

“| cook with wine, sometimes | even add it to the food”
~ W.C. Fields

“Everyone needs to believe in something. | believe I'll have another wine.”
~ Tony Romeo.



BEER

Non Draught

Crown lager 4.9%
Tooheys extra dry 4.9%
James Boag light 2.9%
James Boag 5.0 %
Monteith’s Black Beer
San Miguel 5%

Peroni 5.1%

Peroni leggera (mid) 3.4%
Peroni 0%

Corona 4.6%

Tsing tao 4.7%

Pear cider

Apple cider

vic

nsw

fas

tas

NZ
phillipines
italy
italy
Italy
mexico
china

12
11
11
12
13
14
14
12
11
12
14
10
10



TERRACE GRILL COCKTAILS

Martini 20
"the only american invention as perfect as the sonnet" — H.L. Mencken
‘why don't you get out of that wet coat and into a dry martini?” - Robert Benchley

Vesper 24
“walit... three measures of gordon's, one of vodka, half a measure of lillet.
Shake it over ice, and add a thin slice of lemon peel.” — James Bond (Casino Royale)

Champagne Cocktail 20
“meeting Fanklin Rosevelt was like opening your first bottle of champagne;
knowing him was like drinking it.” - Winston Churchill

Cosmopolitan 18
neal murray claims credit for the cosmopolitan in 1975 in Minneapolis “I

was fiddling around with the recipe for the kamikaze and decided to add a plash

of cranberry juice.” The first tester declared *how cosmopolitan” —Neal Murray

Moscow Mule 20
in 1941 Jack Morgan, owner of the Cock ‘n’ Bull pub in L.A. claimed he

‘just wanted to clean out the basement” after he acquired an abundance of

vodka and ginger beer

Long Island Iced Tea 25
When nothing will do, Have it all!
Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin, fresh lemon and a splash of cola.

Mojito 22
the majito translates to “something a little wet...”

Vixen 20
(n) : a spirited or quarrelsome woman
frangelico,, kahlua and baileys

Brandy Alexander 20
singer/songwriter Ron Sexsmith and singer/songwriter feist together wrote

a song that compares a troublesome lover to the drink.

napoleon brandy, creme de cacao, cream


http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ron_Sexsmith
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Feist_(singer)

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING Origin Glass Bottle

niv Shell Bay Brut Curvee McLaren Vale SA 12 40
n/v Tempus Series Blanc de Blanc Hunter Valley NSW 50
niv Villa Teresa Prosecco Veneto Italy 15 95
n/v Moet & Chandon Epernay France 185
niv Garfish Prosecco McLaren Vale SA 50
SAUVIGNON BLANC

2022 Black Pearl Sem Sauv Blanc McLaren Vale SA 12 40
2022 Garfish Marlborough NZ 55
2023  Stonefish Margaret River WA 14 50
2020 Lost Turtle Marlborough NZ 20

ORGANIC and/or PRESERVATIVE FREE WHITE

2021  Happs Preservative Free White Margaret River WA 65
2020 Living River Chardonnay Monash SA 45
SEMILLON

2020 Draytons Pioneer Series Hunter Valley NSW 45
2019  Stonefish Hunter Valley NSW 14 50
CHARDONNAY

2022 Black Pearl McLaren Vale SA 12 40
2019  Grant Burge “Benchmark” Clare Valley WA 14 50
2019  Living River (Organic) Monash SA 45
2021  Grant Burge “Summers” Margaret River WA 70
2021  Happs “Fields of Gold” Margaret River WA 65
RIESLING

2018  Di Giorgio Family Kongorong Coonawarra SA 50

2022 Hartz Barn Reserve Clare Valley SA 55



PINOT GRIGIO / GRIS

2022  Shell Bay Barossa SA
2022  Grant Burge Barossa SA
2020 Ital Ceson Friuli Italy

2017  Kuehn Alsace France
2022  Garfish McLarev Vale SA
FRENCH WHITE

2017  Kuehn (Pinot Gris) Alsace France
2016  Daniel Etienne Defaix Chablis Epernay France
MOSCATO

2019  Marco Bonfante Moscato D’Asti Piedmont Italy
2023 Garfish McLaren Vale SA
2022 La Catrina “Pink” Portia Valley SA
ROSE

2022  Garfish McLaren Vale SA
2019  Terres De Saint Louis Cotes de Provence France

ORGANIC and/or PRESERVATIVE FREE RED

2018  Villa Teresa (organic) Veneto ITALY
2020 Living River Chardonnay Monash SA
FRENCH RED

2020  Bonpas Cotes Rhone Syrah Grenache Caumont Sur Durance France

PINOT NOIR
2020  Starborough Marlborough NZ
2021  Happs Margaret River WA

2020 Terra Sancta Estate Central Otago New Zealand

14

12

12

14

40
50
75
90
95

90
180

60
45
95

45
65

55
45

70

65
55
90



MERLOT

2022 Black Pearl
2018  Scarpantoni
2018  Villa Teresa (organic)

SHIRAZ

2022 Black Pearl

2019  Stonefish

2022  Grant Burge “Benchmark”
2020  Scarpantoni

2017 Wicked Thorn Longhorn Creek
2021  Tempus Two Silver Series
2017  Scarpantoni “Block 3”

2019  Lake House Postcard Series
2020 Living River (Oganic)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2023 Black Pearl
2021  Stonefish Reserve
2017  Scarpantoni

RED BLENDS & VARIETALS

2016  Di Giorgio. Merlot,Cab Sav & Cab Franc.

ITALIAN RED

2020 Pasolini dall Onda Drove CHIANTI

2016  Guastella Nero D’Avola
2018 Villa Teresa Merlot (organic)

2018 Marco Bonfante Riserva DOC Barolo

McLaren Vale SA
McLaren Vale SA
Veneto ITALY

McLaren Vale SA
Margaret River WA
Barossa SA
McLaren Vale SA
Wilyabrup WA
Hunter Valley NSW
McLaren Vale SA
Margaret River WA
Monash SA

McLaren Vale SA
Margaret River WA
McLaren Vale SA

Coonawarra SA

Tuscany ltaly
Sicily Italy
Veneto ITALY
Piedmonte Italy

12
14

14

12

Please note vintage year may vary to what is shown with new deliveries.

40
50
65

40
50
50
50
95
45
89
80
45

40
69
50

65

85
69
65

215



