TERRACE GRILL

restaurant & bar

"Wine is constant proof that god loves us and loves to see us happy."

~ Benjamin Franklin

"I am a firm believer in the people. If given the truth, they can be depended upon to meet any national crisis. the great point is to bring them the real facts, and beer."

~ Abraham Lincoln

"You can't be a real country unless you have a beer and an airline - it helps if you have some kind of football team, or some nuclear weapons, but in the very least you need a beer."

~ Frank Zappa

"Beer is made by men, wine by god."

~ Martin Luther

"Age is just a number, it's totally irrelevant unless, of course, you happen to be a bottle of wine.

~ Joan Collins

"Give me books, good wine, food, fine weather and a little music played out of doors by somebody i do not know."

~ John Keats

"I cook with wine, sometimes I even add it to the food"

~ W.C. Fields

"Everyone needs to believe in something. I believe I'll have another wine."

~ Tony Romeo.

BEER

Non Draught

Crown lager 4.9%	vic	12
Tooheys extra dry 4.9%	nsw	11
James Boag light 2.9%	tas	11
James Boag 5.0 %	tas	12
Monteith's Black Beer	NZ	13
San Miguel 5%	phillipines	14
Peroni 5.1%	italy	14
Peroni leggera (mid) 3.4%	italy	12
Peroni 0%	Italy	11
Corona 4.6%	mexico	12
Tsing tao 4.7%	china	14
Pear cider		10
Apple cider		10

TERRACE GRILL COCKTAILS

Martini "the only american invention as perfect as the sonnet" – H.L. Mencken "why don't you get out of that wet coat and into a dry martini?" - Robert Benchley	20
Vesper	24
"wait three measures of gordon's, one of vodka, half a measure of lillet. Shake it over ice, and add a thin slice of lemon peel." – James Bond (Casino Roya	ale)
Champagne Cocktail "meeting Fanklin Rosevelt was like opening your first bottle of champagne; knowing him was like drinking it." - Winston Churchill	20
Cosmopolitan neal murray claims credit for the cosmopolitan in 1975 in Minneapolis "I was fiddling around with the recipe for the kamikaze and decided to add a plash of cranberry juice." The first tester declared "how cosmopolitan" –Neal Murray	18
Moscow Mule in 1941 Jack Morgan, owner of the Cock 'n' Bull pub in L.A. claimed he "just wanted to clean out the basement" after he acquired an abundance of vodka and ginger beer	20
Long Island Iced Tea When nothing will do, Have it all! Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin, fresh lemon and a splash of cola.	25
Mojito the mojito translates to "something a little wet"	22
Vixen (n): a spirited or quarrelsome woman frangelico,, kahlua and baileys	20
Brandy Alexander singer/songwriter Ron Sexsmith and singer/songwriter feist together wrote a song that compares a troublesome lover to the drink. napoleon brandy, crème de cacao, cream	20

CHAM	IPAGNE & SPARKLING	Origin	Glass	Bottle		
n/v n/v n/v n/v n/v	Shell Bay Brut Curvee Tempus Series Blanc de Blanc Villa Teresa Prosecco Moet & Chandon Garfish Prosecco	McLaren Vale SA Hunter Valley NSW Veneto Italy Epernay France McLaren Vale SA	12 15	40 50 55 185 50		
SAUV	IGNON BLANC					
2022 2022 2023 2020	Black Pearl Sem Sauv Blanc Garfish Stonefish Lost Turtle	McLaren Vale SA Marlborough NZ Margaret River WA Marlborough NZ	12 14	40 55 50 50		
ORGA	ORGANIC and/or PRESERVATIVE FREE WHITE					
2021 2020	Happs Preservative Free White Living River Chardonnay	Margaret River WA Monash SA		65 45		
SEMILLON						
2020 2019	Draytons Pioneer Series Stonefish	Hunter Valley NSW Hunter Valley NSW	14	45 50		
CHARDONNAY						
2022 2019 2019 2021 2021	Black Pearl Grant Burge "Benchmark" Living River (Organic) Grant Burge "Summers" Happs "Fields of Gold"	McLaren Vale SA Clare Valley WA Monash SA Margaret River WA Margaret River WA	12 14	40 50 45 70 65		
RIESLING						
2018 2022	Di Giorgio Family Kongorong Hartz Barn Reserve	Coonawarra SA Clare Valley SA		50 55		

2022 2022 2020	Ital Ceson Kuehn	Barossa SA Barossa SA Friuli Italy Alsace France McLarev Vale SA	14	40 50 75 90 55
FREN	CH WHITE			
2017 2016	Kuehn (Pinot Gris) Daniel Etienne Defaix Chablis	Alsace France Epernay France		90 180
MOSC	MOSCATO			
2019 2023 2022		Piedmont Italy McLaren Vale SA Portia Valley SA	12	60 45 55
ROSE				
2022 2019	Garfish Terres De Saint Louis	McLaren Vale SA Cotes de Provence France	12	45 65
ORGANIC and/or PRESERVATIVE FREE RED				
2018 2020	Villa Teresa (organic) Living River Chardonnay	Veneto ITALY Monash SA		55 45
FRENCH RED				
2020	Bonpas Cotes Rhone Syrah Grenache	Caumont Sur Durance France		70
PINOT NOIR				
2020 2021 2020	Starborough Happs Terra Sancta Estate	Marlborough NZ Margaret River WA Central Otago New Zealand	14	65 55 90

MERLOT

2022 2018 2018	Black Pearl Scarpantoni Villa Teresa (organic)	McLaren Vale SA McLaren Vale SA Veneto ITALY	12 14	40 50 65	
SHIRA	Z				
2022 2019 2022 2020 2017 2021 2017 2019 2020	Black Pearl Stonefish Grant Burge "Benchmark" Scarpantoni Wicked Thorn Longhorn Creek Tempus Two Silver Series Scarpantoni "Block 3" Lake House Postcard Series Living River (Oganic)	McLaren Vale SA Margaret River WA Barossa SA McLaren Vale SA Wilyabrup WA Hunter Valley NSW McLaren Vale SA Margaret River WA Monash SA	12	40 50 50 50 55 45 89 80 45	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON					
2023 2021 2017	Black Pearl Stonefish Reserve Scarpantoni	McLaren Vale SA Margaret River WA McLaren Vale SA	12	40 69 50	
RED BLENDS & VARIETALS					
2016	Di Giorgio. Merlot, Cab Sav & Cab Franc	. Coonawarra SA		65	
ITALIAN RED					
2020 2016 2018 2018	Pasolini dall Onda Drove CHIANTI Guastella Nero D'Avola Villa Teresa Merlot (organic) Marco Bonfante Riserva DOC Barolo	Tuscany Italy Sicily Italy Veneto ITALY Piedmonte Italy		85 69 65 215	

Please note vintage year may vary to what is shown with new deliveries.